


Castle Map  



1. Castle Grounds  

¶ The Castle Grounds are 
free  

¶ You can picnic here  

¶ Bust of King George 3rd  ¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ ¢ǊŜŜ {ǘǳƳǇ 

¶ Bath House  

¶ You can sit here for a 
nice view  

¶ Sorry, you are not  
allowed in here  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ .ŀǘƘ IƻǳǎŜ 

LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ /ƻǳǊǘ IƻǳǎŜ 



2. Gift Shop  

¶ You can buy tickets here  

¶ You can buy souvenirs such 
as a guide book  

¶ Have you seen the Knight 
for sale?  

 

 



3. Cafe  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ ƛƳŀƎŜ ƻŦ ŎŀŦŜ 

¶ If you have any dietary  
requirements please ask a  
member of staff  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ /ŀŦŞ ǎǘŀũ 

¶ You can sit in here and 
eat your food  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ {ŜŀǝƴƎ 

 

¶ You can buy hot and 
cold, food and drinks 
here.  

¶ Or here in the  
outdoor courtyard  



4. Victorian Prison  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ tǊƛǎƻƴ .ǳƛƭŘƛƴƎ 

¶ Have your ticket ready  

¶ This is where the toilets 
are  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ tǊƛǎƻƴ ¢ƛŎƪŜǝƴƎ 

 

 

 

 

¶ This is the entrance to 
the Prison  



4. Victorian Prison  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ aŀƭŜ tǊƛǎƻƴ 

¶ Have you practised  
washing?  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ ¢ƻǇ CƭƻƻǊ 

¶ Have you seen what it 
used to look like?  

¶ Have you watched one of 
the films?  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ aƛŘŘƭŜ CƭƻƻǊ 

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ .ƻǧƻƳ CƭƻƻǊ 

¶ This is the Male Prison  

¶ There is lots to see and 
do here  



4. Victorian Prison  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ CŜƳŀƭŜ tǊƛǎƻƴ 

¶ Have you seen what it 
used to look like?  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ ¢ƻǇ CƭƻƻǊ 

¶ Have you tried one of 
the activities?  

¶ Archaeology Area  

¶ These are old objects we 
have found at the Castle  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ aƛŘŘƭŜ CƭƻƻǊ 

¶  

¶ This is the Female Prison  

¶ There is lots to see and 
do here  



5. Magna Carta  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ a/ 9ƴǘǊŀƴŎŜ 

¶ This is a very noisy area  

¶ This film tells you about 
Magna Carta  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ a/ /ƛƴŜƳŀ 

¶ This is Magna Carta in 
English  

¶ This is where the  
documents are kept  

¶ There are loud sounds 
and it is a dark area  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ {ƘƛŜƭŘǎ ŀƴŘ ǿŀƭƭ 

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ ±ŀǳƭǘ 

¶ This is the entrance to 
Magna Carta  

¶ Please don­t take photos 



6. Prison Chapel  

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ tǊƛǎƻƴ /ƘŀǇŜƭ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

¶ There is a loud area  

¶ Can you see a man?  



7. Medieval Wall 

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ ²ŀƭƭ 9ƴǘǊŀƴŎŜ 

¶ The walls are narrow and 
are high up.  

 

¶ LƴǎŜǊǘ LƳŀƎŜ ƻŦ ǿŀƭƭǎ  

¶ See nice views of Lincoln  

¶ Can you see the  
Cathedral?  

¶ This is very high up.  

¶ There are spiral stairs to 
get up here  

¶ It is enclosed  

¶   

¶  

¶ This is the entrance to 
the wall walk  

¶ Have your ticket ready  



8. Heritage Skills Centre  

¶  

¶ This is the entrance  

¶ However it is not always 
open  

¶  

¶ There are nice things you 
can buy from their shop  

 

¶   

 

¶ This is the Heritage Skills 
Centre  

¶ It is free of charge  


